
APPROVED 

2024 FEE SCHEDULE 

TECHNICAL SERVICES EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 
PUBLICATIONS AND 

MANUALS 
FIELD & WILDLIFE  

ITEMS 
TREE & SHRUB PROGRAM AND 

RELATED ITEMS 

General Site Visits  

$30/hour  
(with minimum of two 
hours paid upfront) 

Conservation Field Days School 

Registration - For 5th & 6th grades in 
Monroe County; Open through July 1st;  
FREE 

Soil Survey Books-  

No charge   
(Postage fees may 
apply if customer wants 
it sent via mail; at cost) 

Animal Guards: Price 

varies depending on 
size. Please call our 
office 

Conservation Tree & Shrub Program: 

Order from December to March 4th. 
Species & prices vary– See Order Form 
at: 
https://www.monroecountyswcd.org/page-
8.html 
 

Pond Consultations & 
Site Investigations   

(General) $30/hour 
 
(Phase I)  $200/visit 
(Phase II) $175/visit 
Pond Test Pit Service  
 

Envirothon Competition for High 

Schools in Monroe County - Open 
enrollment through April 1st;   
FREE 

Finder Books  

Set of 7: $17.25; 
Set of 5: $13.50;  
Set of 3: $8.75. 

Flags:   

100 flags per bundle;  
3 ft.:  
$23.00 per bundle 

Wildflower Seed 4 oz. packets:  

Full Sun: $11.00 
Partial Sun: $11.00 
 

Wetland Maps  

(Federal and State)     
 $1/copy 

Many videos & 
publications are 
available in our lending 
library FREE of charge 

Bluebird Nest Box   

$21.00 each 
 
Bat Boxes 

$20.00 each 

Slow Release Fertilizer Tablets:   

10 tablets per bag: $2 per bag 

Agricultural Drainage 
Design Assistance    

$150 non-refundable fee, 
plus .05/ft. for projects that 
exceed the $150 fee  
(client is invoiced for the 
total amount less the $150 
fee) 

Backyard Conservation Site Visit   

$30/hour 

Reducing Impacts of 
Stormwater Runoff 
from Development  

$15 each 

Fish Fingerlings:   

Spring and fall programs 
are available. Species 
available vary depending 
upon supplier stock but 
typically include: grass 
carp, minnows, perch, 
bass, blue gill, and black 
crappie. 

Tree Tubes – 4 foot  

Used in protecting hardwood trees from 
deer and other animals. 
Includes stake, bird nets and ties:  
$11.00 each  
10 pack: $86  
50 pack: $412 
 

Residential/ Non-
Agricultural Drainage 
Assistance 

$1,000.00 fee includes a 
partially refundable 
deposit, less cost for 
engineering 

Map Interpretation and Aerial Photo 
Reproduction Services:  Both hard copy 

and digital flights are available.  Hard 
copy flights: 1951, 1970, 1980, 1989    
Digital flights available: 1930, 1951, 1961, 
1970, 1980, 1988, 1993, 1996, 1999, 
2006, 2009   
 
Fee Rates: $50/site for hard copy set*; 
$10/flight per site for digital reproductions 
 
Email requests may be made directly 
from our website: 
https://www.monroecountyswcd.org/page-
13.html 
 
*Not all historic aerials listed are available 
in a hard copy set 

NY Contractors 
Erosion & Sediment 
Control Field 
Notebook   

$20.00  
plus shipping/handling 
(at cost) 

 Conservation Tree & Shrub Program 
Catalog 

Hard Copy color printed and mailed: 
$11.00 

Soil Group Worksheets     

$40 for each parcel 
evaluated 

Permit Application 
Assistance  

$100 deposit to initiate 
assistance; 
$30/hour   

The Pond Guide 
Book- $17 

 
 

T&S Catalog Printed - 
$11 
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